1 [ 2 3 i 4 | 5 | 6 [ 7 8 9 10
IF IN DOUBT - ASK REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
A
58
- Fit - . 1JOREF  _, _REF
A
| L
| W
&
B 8 )
o ) -0 -}
— — 1' 7
L] o
q o e °
i LA ) |
5 )
| @ i ) [[1 |
| | ;g [
|
I | ? '
(-] -] [ ] (-]
I | I !
D | | | !
' |
EF
— - 248 REF 1478
E
o
v Q )
O oW ©
o ™ 0 ™
— 4 . =
0 .
21.4 - - - . !
F I
[=] .
= T —= I /
! 1
1 14507 U
151.4 1 2.8
s q
B 22558 317052012 KPRS UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES P VEE  [MATERIAL: Bases Ltd . +44 (0)1273 616300
i — - R es 0O s e | = See Part Drawings Newhaven. Foxrdd (0)1273 512010
— - - 00 =1025 00 —s025 INDICATES | DRAWN = JFINISH: East Sussex BNS OLA
y REV ECP No ; NAME 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 =+0.0/-0.09 ::r)\lmsﬂFéllz\l%TCI)C')\lN KPRS See Part Drawings y United Kingdom www.cashbases.co.uk H
PROD. EN CH : DATE SIMILAR TO PROJECT TITLE SECU DRAWING NUMBER REV
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION —
- m 1059 8388 ALL DS N mm (@]~ DONOTSCALE | 03/04/2012 P5738 460MOD03 SKIMMER
© No part of this drawing may be reproduced or transmitted by any form, or in any means including USED ON |EST. WEIGHT | PAPER | SHEET |SCALE (PBL & BS) 92 O 52
photocopying and recording, without prior permission of Cash Bases Ltd. Newhaven, East Sussex. — 8189.59| A3 |1 OF2 1:? | | |
1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | 5 6 7 8 9 10



1 I 2 l 3 [ 4 | 5 [ 6 I 7 [ 8 9 10

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY. REMOVE ALL BURRS & SHARP EDGES
1 16576 HINGE S/STL 1 IF IN DOUBT - ASK
2 17762 STRIP - SPACER 1
3 [18511 RUBBING STRIP 3
4 19597 MECH COVER LH 1
5 |20270 SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1
6 [21507 MODULAR MECH ASSY (LHS) 1
7 |21508 MODULAR MECH ASSY (RHS) 1
8  [30123 SPRING - EXT 81N (YELLOW ID MARK) 2
9  |40185 LATCH 2
10 40473 LIFTING ARM 2
11 40474 RUBBING CAM / STOP 85 DEG 2 @
12 |50006 NUT M4 FULL PLATED 1
13 |50030 WASHER M4 INT SHAKEPROOF 1 e
14 50232 NUT M3 NYLOCK THIN 5
15 50236 NYLOC NUT M4 4 @
(®)16  |50405 M3 WASHER (LARGE) 2
17 |50577 CARP NUT M3 (c-1031) 19
18 50578 CARP NUT M4 (C-1041) 8 @
®)19 50743 M3 x 6 TORX PAN HEAD WITH TUFLOC 180 | 2
20 60361 POST - LIFTING ARM (MOD SKIMMER) 2 @
21 80814 MAGNET 2
22 81264 LINK WIRE 1 e
23 |F00859 HINGED FLAP 1
24  |FO088] HINGE ST/STL 195 LG 1 @
25  |F00948 MODIFIED RH MECH COVER 1
26 [F01781 LID (PUSH BUTTON) ] @
27 |F05606 460MODO3 éﬁﬁﬁéﬂ'\[‘gﬁifom (PUSH 1 GENERAL BUILD NOTES
28  |F05609 MEDIA GUIDE (U/O 92052) | ADD GREASE (Pt.N0.80548) TO THE FOLLOWING PARTS.
29 |SEEBOM HIGH SECURITY DEEP DROP BOX ASSEMBLY | 1 mEEC':'Y'E(LDAJ ETSISE\JETII%II%STV(;F{]EEHLE%EJ%TX‘EI\/P\QWL & LEVER
30 |SEEBOM PUSH BUTTON LOCK ASSEMBLY 1 THE ENDS OF THE SHAFT ASSY
THE LIFTING SPRING ANCHOR POINTS ON THE BODY & LIFTING ARMS
RUBBING STRIP TO BE FITTED
WHERE SHOWN TO HOLD THE
LIFTING SPRING OFF THE WIRE LINK
b
[
VIEW NTS
° 1
I
E1 1
oy /
B UNSPECIFIED TOLERANCES e VEE MATERIAL: .
S5 i e ——— T [ serwomess| (A QTT BASES Copoasee L. ok 4 QT e
— -1 7 00 =+025 00 =025 INDICATES | ~ DRAWN = |FINISH: . ~ East Sussex BN9 OLA
PiES/D _ ECP No _ DAgEBY' _ NA#I5 0.00 = +0.15  0.00 = +0.0/-0.09 g{aﬁg&N P;ETES S See Psso?éi\;vmgs S SEC;UV Ug’si\ W?\?émNUMBERWWW.CE]ShbaseS.F;ES/k
. . . {———
o T THIR Iemssmomer @ e sowrsous| otbason] © | o 460MODO3 SKIMMER 92052 | B
© Q&i’?&giﬂ?giﬁ?“ﬁ&%{&ié,ﬁ&ﬁS&?ﬁﬁ%‘?‘éQﬁéﬁiQi"S'{‘5?%2@2522”&37 h”ei‘v”héi”e?lﬁ’?a's'lc's‘fs"éix. | _ 8189.5@,l A3 [2 OF2 1:5|5 | (PBL & BS|) |
] 2 3 4 5 3 7 8 9 10




